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Date Day Particular College Activity Orro|iosed)

ha

7/2/2018 Monday
Felicitation of Topper students of

BA/B.Sc./B.Com Part-I

7/14/2018 Saturday
Career Counselling Session for 12th

Students

712012018 Friday
Career Counselling Seminar for

I 2th Students

7/21 /201 8 Saturday
Felicitation of Topper students of
BA/B.Sc.re.Com Part-II and Ill

7/23/201 8 Monday

Faculty Deve lopment Program
7/24/2018 Tuesday
7/25/2018 Wednesday
7/26/2018 Thursday
7 /2:J 12;0\8 Friday

7/3 0/2 01 8 Monday
Starting of the Session for UG 11, Ill

year Students and PG final year
students

7/31 /2018 Tuesday
Career Counselling Session for I 2th

Students

8/2/20 1 8 Thursday
Welcome and Orientation Day for

New UG Students

8/3/2018 Friday
Starting of New Session (2018-19)

for New UG Students

8/6/201 8 Monday
Orientation Day for New PG

Students

8/7/201 8 Tuesday
Alumni Association Cell

Committee Meeting

8/9/2018 Thursday
Personality Development Class for

B.Sc. Part I students

8/ 13/201 8 Monday
Mehandi Competition and Teej

Celebration
8/ 15/201 8 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration
8/16/2018 Thursday Regular Competitive Classes

8/ 18/201 8 Saturday
Commun ication and Personal ity
Development Class for BA Part I

students

8/20/2018 Monday
Guest Lecture by Eminent

Educationist for B.Sc. Part I
8/22/2018 Wednesday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)

8/24/2018 Friday
Guest Lecture by Eminent

Educationist for B.Com. Part I

8/25/2018 Saturday
Rakhi Making Competition /

Spoken English Session
8/26/201 8 Sunday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
9/1/2018 Saturday Janmashtami Ce lebration
9/3/2018 Monday Janmashtam i Hot iday
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9/5/201 8 Wednesday Teacher's Day Celebration
9/6/201 8 Thursday Orientation Programme ofNSS

9/7/201 8 Friday
Guest Lecture for students of MA

Sociology

9/8/201 8 Saturday Industrial Tour for BCA Students

9/10/2018 Monday

Commencement of value added
courses (Soft Skills,

Stenography(Hind i and English),
Basic computing, Certificate
program in entrepreneursh ip)

9/13/2018 Thursday
Ganesh ChaturthiCeLebration" Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

9/14/2018 Friday
Debate Competition on Hindi

Diwas
9/15/2018 Saturday Remedial C Lasses

9/17/2018 Monday
Visit of Agriculture Area by
Department of Geography

9/21 /201 8 Friday Muharram/RH

9/22/201 8 Saturday
Visit to Botanical Garden for B.Sc.

Students
9/24/2018 Monday . Celebration ofNSS Day

9/29/201 8 Saturday
Fresher's Party "NAVMANJARI"

2018

10/2/2018 Tuesday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Lal

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
Celebration/B lood Donation Camp

10/4/2018 Thursday
Educational Trip to SMS

Psych iatric Hospital

10/5/2018 Friday
Seminar on "Opportunities and New

Challenges in Life Science"

1 0/6/2 0 I 8 Saturday
Vidhan Sabha Visit-Political

Science and Public Administration
Studentsmicnic for B.Sc. Students

10/ 10/201 8 Wednesday Navratra Sthapana Holiday

10/11/2018 Thursday
Workshop on "How to Face an
Interview" for B.A. Students

I 0/ 12/201 8 Friday
Visit to Museum by Department of

History
10/ 17/2018 Wednesday Durgastmi Holiday
10/18/2018 Thursday Dandia & Garba Night
10/19/2018 Friday Dussehra Holiday
10/22/201 8 Monday

Internal Examination foi. ALL
10/23/201 8 Tuesday
10/24/201 8 Wednesday
10/25/2018 Thursday Streams
10/26/2018 Friday
10/27/2018 Saturday
10/29/201 8 Monday `1 Academic Audit
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11/1/2018 Thursday PTM for All Stream Students

11 /3/2018 Saturday
Rangoli and Diya Making

Competition
11 /4/2018 Sunday

Diwali Break

11 /5/2018 Monday Dhan Teras Holiday
11 /6/2018 Tuesday Chhoti Deepawali Holiday
I 1 /7/201 8 Wednesday Deepawali Holiday
I I /8/201 8 Thursday Govardhan Puja Holiday
I 1 /9/201 8 Friday Bhai Dooi Holiday

11 /14/2018 Wednesday Children's Day Celebration
I 1 /19/2018 Monday Inter Collegiate Competition
I I /20/2018 Tuesday "PANACHE"/ Workshop on Skills

1 I /21 /2018 Wednesday Id-e- Milad" Enhancement of Journal ist for
MJMC Stirdents on 21 Nov. 2018

11 /22/2018 Thursday Science Exhibition "Scientia"

11/23/2018 Friday Guru Nanak's Jayanti/RH

11 /26/2018 M6nday
Sanvidhan Diwas by NSS

Wing/Workshop for BCA Students

12/1/2018 Saturday
International AIDS Day- Rally and

Poster C ompetition
1 2/4/2 0 1 8 Tuesday Drill Programme for NCC Wing

12/5/201 8 Wednesday
Blood Donation Camp by NSS

Wing
12/8/201 8 Saturday Remedial Classes

12/ 10/20 18 Monday
Industrial Visit "JAIPUR RUGS"

by Commerce Department/
Industrial Visit for BCA Students

12/ 1 1 /201 8 Tuesday
Mountaineering Programme for

NCC Wing (Jhalana
DoongriINahargarh)

12/ 1 5/201 8 Saturday
Awamess Rally for Organ & Eye
Donation Campaign (NCC Wing)

12/24/201 8 Monday Christmas Day Celebration
12/25/2018 Tuesday Christmas Day Holiday
12/26/2018 Wednesday .

Sports Week1 2/2 7/20 I 8 Thursday
12/28/2018 Friday
I 2/29/201 8 Saturday
I/1/2019 Tuesday New Year Celebration
1/5/2019 Saturday Remedial Classes

1/8/2019 Tuesday
Singing Competition for students of

Department of Music

1 / 1 1 /2019 Friday
State Level Nukkad Natak by NSS

Wing (Beti B achao/Swacchta
Abhiyan)

I/12/2019 Saturday
National Youth Day Celebration by `

NSS wing
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1/14/2019 Monday Makar Sankranti Holiday
1 /16/2019 Wednesday

Pro-University Examination (ALL

1/17/2019 Thursday
I/18/2019 Friday
1/19/2019 Saturday Streams)
I /20/2019 Sunday
1/21/2019 Monday
1/22/2019 Tuesday

I/25/2019 Friday
Workshop on "Role of

Instrumentation Techniques in
Chemical Science"

I/26/2019 Saturday Republic Day Celebration Republic Day Celebration
1/28/2019 Monday PTM For All Stream Students
I /29/2019 Tuesday Alumni Meet for UG
1/30/2019 Wednesday Alumni Meet for PG
1 /3 1 /2019 Thursday Academic Audit
2/2/2019 Saturday Problem Solving Classes

2/8/20 I 9 Friday
Workshop on GST : A Perspective

ofGrowh
2/10/2019 Sunday Basant Panchami Celebration Basant Pancham i Ce lebration
2/11/2019 Monday '

NSS 7 Days Special Canip

2/12/2019 Tuesday
2/13/2019 Wednesday
2/14/2019 Thursday
2/15/2019 Friday
2/16/2019 Saturday
2/17/2019 Sunday
2/18/2019 Monday Annual Day Celebration

2/19/2019 Tuesday
Commencement of UOR Practical

Examination

2/20/2019 Wednesday
Workshop on "Eco Friendly
Techniques for Sustainable

Development"

2/22/2019 Friday

National Symposium on Avenues
and Challenges in Life Science/A

Workshop on Avenues and
Challenges in Life Science

2/25/2019 Monday Problem Solving Classes

212:J /2:OLD Wednesday
A Workshop on Happiness and

Wellbeing by Department of
Psychology

2/28/2019 Thursday
Commencement of Preparation

Leave for University Examination
3/4/2019 Monday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
3/8/2019 Friday ]ntemational Women's Day
3/21/2019 Thursday Holi Holiday

3/22/2019 Friday Dhulandi Holiday

3/27/2019 Wdrsday 1J, World Theatre Day
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4/6/2019 Saturday Navratra Sthapna Holiday

4/14/2019 Sunday
Ambedkar Jayanti & RamNavaml

4/17/2019 Wednesday Mahaveer Jayanti
5/10/2019 Friday Career Counselling for Arts
5/ 11 /2019 Saturday Students
5/17/2019 Friday Career Counselling for Commerce
5/18/2019 Saturday Students
5/24/2019 Friday Career Counselling for Computer
5/25/2019 Saturday Science Students

6/5/2019 Wednesday Eid-ul-Fitr World Environment Day
6/ 13/2019 Thursday Career Counselling for Arts
6/ 14/2019 Friday Students

6/ 18/2019 Tuesday Career Counselling for Commerce
6/ 1 9/20 I 9 Wednesday Students

6/2 I /2019 Friday International Yoga Day
6/24/2019 Monday Career Counselling for Science
6/25/2019 Tuesday Students

6/27/2019 Thursday Career Counselling for Computer
6/28/2019 Friday Science Students
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